Joining Date 27/02/2025 PF UAN 102181312287

Leaving Date ESI Number

Tax Regime NEW

PAY DAYS: ATTENDANCE ARREAR DAYS: INCREMENT ARREAR DAYS:

31.00 0.00 0.00

DEDUCTIONS (INR)

COMPONENTS  TOTAL

PF 1800.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

NET PAY (INR) 23800.00

NET PAY IN WORDS Twenty Three Thousand  Eight Hundred Only

..................................................... Cut Here .....................................................

EARNINGS (INR)

COMPONENTS RATE MONTHLY ARREAR TOTAL

Basic 15000.00 15000.00 0.00 15000.00

HRA 7000.00 7000.00 0.00 7000.00